Suggested Sacrament Dates 2018-2019
First Reconciliation, First Communion and Confirmation
Contact: Raylene

First Reconciliation/First Communion
-Parent Registration Night-Monday, September 17t", 2018 at 7:00pm

First Reconciliation Retreats
Saturday, October 27", 2018 2:30-6:00 Finish with Mass
Sunday, November 4%, 2018 10:30-2:00 Begin with Mass

First Reconciliation Celebration
Saturday, November 24", 2018 10:00am (EPK, JV, ST. L) and 11:30am (HS, MAD,
HR) (HOME SCHOOLED AND PUBLIC SCHOOL MAY ATTEND EITHER CELEBRATION

First Communion Retreats
Saturday, March 16'™, 2019 2:30-6:00 Finish with Mass
Sunday, April 71", 2019 12:30-3:45 Begin with Mass

First Communion Rehearsals
Saturday, May 4%, 2019 9:30-10:30
Saturday, May 11", 2019 9:30-10:30
Saturday, May 25, 2019 9:30-10:30
Saturday, June 8%, 2019 9:30-10:30
Saturday, June 15", 2019 9:30-10:30

First Communion Celebrations
Sunday, May 5%, 2019 10:30am Mass
Saturday, May 11", 5:00pm Mass
Sunday, May 26%", 12:30pm Mass
Sunday, June 9%, 8:30am Mass
Saturday, June 15, 5:00pm Mass



Confirmation

-Parent Registration Nights-Monday, September 24, 2018 at 7:00pm
Tuesday, January 28, 2019 at 7:00pm

Session 1-Monday, October 15", 2018, 7:00-8:30

Session 2-Monday, October 22", 2018 7:00-8:30

Session 3-Monday, November 5%, 2018 7:00-8:30

OR

Retreat Day-Saturday, October 20'™", 2018 1-4:45 Finish with Mass
OR

Session 1-Monday, March 4", 2019, 7:00-8:30

Session 2-Monday, March 18™", 2019 7:00-8:30

Session 3-Monday, April 1*, 2019 7:00-8:30

OR

Retreat Day-Saturday, April 13th, 2019 1-4:45 Finish with Mass

Confirmation Masses

Saturday, Confirmation Rehearsal-10:30-11:30
Sunday, May 5%, 2019 at 3:00pm

Monday, May 6" 2019 at 7:00pm



